
Player Club Overlap - Boylston with Newburyport
12-16-24

Robert P1 Cousins 12653439

1 Monday 2023-01-30 Newburyport - 217

2 Monday 2023-04-24 Newburyport - 220

3 Monday 2023-05-22 Newburyport - 221

4 Monday 2023-06-26 Newburyport - 222

5 Saturday 2023-07-15 BCF - $15 Open

6 Monday 2023-07-31 Newburyport - 223

7 Monday 2023-08-28 Newburyport - 224

8 Monday 2023-10-30 Newburyport - 226

9 Monday 2024-01-08 Newburyport - 229 -  Cham

10 Monday 2024-02-12 Newburyport - 230

11 Monday 2024-03-25 Newburyport - 231

12 Saturday 2024-04-13 BCF - Tornado

13 Monday 2024-04-29 Newburyport - 232

14 Monday 2024-05-20 Newburyport - 233

15 Monday 2024-06-24 Newburyport - 234

16 Monday 2024-07-29 Newburyport - 235

17 Saturday 2024-08-10 BCF - Tornado #142

18 Monday 2024-08-26 Newburyport - 236

19 Saturday 2024-09-28 BCF - Big Money Swiss

20 Monday 2024-09-30 Newburyport - 237

Marcos2 Gonzalez 14743597

1 Monday 2024-02-12 Newburyport - 230

2 Sunday 2024-04-21 BCF - Spring Festival

3 Monday 2024-04-29 Newburyport - 232

4 Monday 2024-05-20 Newburyport - 233

5 Monday 2024-06-24 Newburyport - 234

6 Monday 2024-07-29 Newburyport - 235

7 Monday 2024-08-26 Newburyport - 236

8 Monday 2024-09-30 Newburyport - 237

Timothy L3 Hanke 10135273

1 Thursday 2023-01-26 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

2 Monday 2023-01-30 Newburyport - 217

3 Tuesday 2023-01-31 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

4 Thursday 2023-02-23 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

5 Monday 2023-02-27 Newburyport - 218

6 Tuesday 2023-02-28 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

Jonathan4 Kimball 31729569

1 Monday 2024-03-25 Newburyport - 231

2 Saturday 2024-09-28 BCF - Big Money Swiss

Rayhan5 Riaz 16543002

1 Monday 2023-04-24 Newburyport - 220

2 Friday 2023-07-07 BCF - Big Money Blitz

3 Sunday 2023-08-20 BCF - Black Diamond

4 Friday 2023-08-25 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

5 Monday 2023-09-11 Newburyport - 225

6 Sunday 2023-09-24 BCF - Black Diamond

7 Sunday 2024-03-24 BCF - Black Diamond Prem

8 Sunday 2024-04-21 BCF - Spring Festival

9 Friday 2024-05-03 BCF - Big Money Blitz

10 Friday 2024-09-27 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

11 Monday 2024-11-11 BCF - Fall Festival

Hrishikes6 Vedula 16099404

1 Monday 2023-01-30 Newburyport - 217

2 Monday 2023-03-27 Newburyport - 219

3 Monday 2023-04-24 Newburyport - 220

4 Monday 2023-05-22 Newburyport - 221

5 Monday 2023-06-26 Newburyport - 222

6 Monday 2023-07-31 Newburyport - 223

7 Monday 2023-08-28 Newburyport - 224

8 Monday 2023-09-11 Newburyport - 225

9 Monday 2023-10-30 Newburyport - 226

10 Monday 2024-01-08 Newburyport - 229 -  Cham

11 Monday 2024-02-12 Newburyport - 230

12 Sunday 2024-03-24 BCF - Black Diamond Prem

13 Monday 2024-03-25 Newburyport - 231

14 Sunday 2024-04-21 BCF - Spring Festival

15 Monday 2024-04-29 Newburyport - 232

16 Monday 2024-05-20 Newburyport - 233

17 Monday 2024-06-24 Newburyport - 234

18 Monday 2024-08-26 Newburyport - 236

19 Monday 2024-09-30 Newburyport - 237

Steven7 Wheeler 31261604

1 Monday 2023-05-22 Newburyport - 221

2 Monday 2023-06-26 Newburyport - 222

3 Monday 2023-07-31 Newburyport - 223

4 Saturday 2023-08-05 BCF - Harry Lyman Memori

Ansh8 Yadawad 15842414

1 Saturday 2023-02-04 BCF - Quads

2 Monday 2023-06-26 Newburyport - 222

3 Sunday 2023-09-24 BCF - Black Diamond

4 Friday 2024-04-05 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

5 Friday 2024-04-26 BCF - BBQ & Blitz

6 Saturday 2024-07-20 BCF - Big Money Swiss

7 Saturday 2024-08-03 BCF - Quads

8 Tuesday 2024-08-27 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss
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